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

Ceiling Fans, Energy
Efficient Cert Unit,
Central A/C,
Deck/Balcony/Patio/P
orch, Hardwood
Floors, Cable/Internet
Ready, Laundry
Facilities, Range,
Modern Appliances,
Garbage Disposal,

JLP
Properties,
LLC

217-971-
4265

2237 Yale Bivd
Unit: B
Springfield

Apartment

Water/Sewe
rand
Garbage

Electric and
Gas

$960

$960

Cable Ready,
Covered/Off-Street
Parking,
Washer/Dryer
Hookup, Pets
Considered, Range,

Mare Builders
LLC, Series 1

217-341-
0851

624 E. Wood
Avenue
Springfield

Single
Family
Home

None

All utilities

$960

$960

weriudr A, vduie
Ready, Covered/Off
Street Parking,
Garage, Laundry
Facilities, Range,
Modern Appliances,
Refrigerator, Ceramic
Tile Floors,

Carpeting

Allinformation is deemed accurate, but is not guaranteed

Updated: 9/25/2025




SECTION 8 RENTAL LISTINGS

1 BEDROOM RENTALS

Tenant Tenants:
Please do Please, do
not release not release
Deposit deposit
without # OF UTILITIES without
approved CONTACT |PROPERTY BDR | Type of UTILITIES PDBY RENT SEC pass
inspection [LANDLORD |INFO LOCATION M Unit PDBY LL | TENANT AMT DEP. |Amenities inspection!!
vovereu/uii-oueet
Parking, Energy
Efficient Cert Unit,
Central Air,
Hardwood Floors,
Capital City 1015 S. 1st Water/Sewe Storage, Cable
Property 217-414- Street Unit: 19 rand Electric and Ready, Range, No
Mgmt 0916 Springfield 1 | Apartment | Garbage Gas $700 $700 | Pets Allowed, __
Ready, Covered/Off-
Street Parking,
Handicap Accesible,
Single Modern Appliances,
R.A. Homes, [217-361- 1504 E. Moffat Family Refrigerator,
LLC 6098 Springfield 1 Home |None Al utilities $700 $700 nghsrllgmervunwl
Air, Carpeting, Cable
Ready, Covered/Off-
TDL 916 S. 8th Water/Sewe Street Parking,
Properties 217-361- Street Unit: A rand Electric and Modern Appliances,
One, LLC 4184 Springfield 1 Apartment | Garbage Gas $700 $500 |Refrigerator
Covered/Off-Street
Parking, Central Air,
Covered/Off-Street
Parking, Vinyl Plank,
1021 E. Water/Sewe Range, Refrigerator,
Marshall Real |224-360- Reservoir Apt: rand Electric and Washer/Dryer
Estate, LLC 0828 B Springfield 1 Duplex |Garbage Gas $875 $875 |Hookup, No Pets
Covered/Off-Street
Parking, Central Air,
Covered/Off-Street
Parking, Vinyl Plank,
1021 E. Water/Sewe Range, Refrigerator,
Marshall Real |224-360- Reservoir Apt: rand Electric and Washer/Dryer
Estate, LLC |0828 A Springfield 1 Duplex |Garbage Gas $875 $875 Hookup, No Pets
Covered/Off-Street
Parking, Central Air,
Cable Ready,
Core 3 826 S. Walnut Water/Sewe Ceramic Tile Floors,
Property 217-697- Unit: 2 rand Electric and Range,
Mgmt 8312 Springfield 1 Apartment | Garbage Gas $725 $725 |Washer/Dryer
Parking Lot, Central
Air, Hardwood Floors,
Cable Ready,
Dishwasher, Range,
All O'Neal 632 S. Walnut Water/Sewe Call |Washer/Dryer,
Properties, 716-465- Unit: 2 rand Electric and Landlor|Carpeting, Garbage
Inc. 4942 Springfield 1 Apartment | Garbage Gas $815 d Disposal,
Covered/Off-Street
Parking, Modern
1226 S. 13th Appliances,
Cummings 901-216- Street Refrigerator, No Pets
Reality 2464 Springfield 1 Duplex | None Al utilities $650 $650 |Allowed
Ceiling Fans,
Covered/Off-Street
Parking, Handicap
Accessible, Cable
1938 S. 1st Water/Sewe Ready, Dishwasher,
llini 217-652- Street Apt: 2 rand Electric and Range, Carpeting,
Properties 1064 Springfield 1 Apartment | Garbage Gas $525 $500 |Modern Appliances,
Range, Modern
903 N. 5th Appliances,
Marshall Real |224-360- Street Apt: 5 Refrigerator,
Estate, LLC 0828 Springfield 1 Apartment |All utilities | None $700 $700 WaIIWindow Air,
Gas, Covered/Off-Street
1225 N. 11th Water/Sewe Parking, Range,
Marshall Real |224-360- Street Apt: 8 rand Modern Applications,
Estate, LLC 0828 Springfield 1 Apartment | Garbage Electric $690 $450 |Refrigerator, No Pets

Allinformation is deemed accurate, but is not guaranteed

Updated: 9/25/2025




SECTION 8 RENTAL LISTINGS

1 BEDROOM RENTALS

Tenant Tenants:
Please do Please, do
not release not release
Deposit deposit
without # OF UTILITIES without
approved CONTACT |PROPERTY BDR | Type of UTILITIES PDBY RENT SEC pass
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